
December 2014 - January 2015  
Midtown, Montrose, Museum District Guide
Asia Society Texas > asiasociety.org/texas
Black Hole Coffee > facebook.com/blackhole.coffeehouse
Black Lab > blacklabradorpub.com
Children’s Museum of Houston > cmhouston.org
Clayton Library > www2.houstonlibrary.org/clayton/
Contemporary Art Museum Houston > camh.org
Cullen Sculpture Garden >mfah.org/visit/cullen-sculpture-garden/
Czech Center Museum > czechcenter.org
Dr. Gary Brewton, MD, FACP > garybrewton.com
Eatsie Boys > eatsieboys.com
Glassell School of Art  > mfah.org/visit/glassell-school/
The Health Museum > thehealthmuseum.org
Hermann Park > hermannpark.org
Holocaust Museum  > hmh.org
Houston Center for Contemporary Craft > crafthouston.org
Houston Center for Photography >  hcponline.org
Houston Museum of African American Culture > hmaac.org
Houston Museum of Natural Science > hmns.org
Houston Zoo > houstonzoo.org
Jung Center Houston > junghouston.org
Lawndale Art Center > lawndaleartcenter.org
The Menil Collection > menil.org
Miller Outdoor Theatre > milleroutdoortheatre.com
Museum of Fine Arts Houston > mfah.org
Park Plaza Hospital > parkplazahospital.com
Rice University Art Gallery > ricegallery.org
Russian Cultural Center > ourtx.org
The Rothko Chapel > rothkochapel.org 
Siphon Coffee > siphoncoffeehouston.com
Weather Research Center and Museum > wxresearch.org
© 1996-2015 Blackett.com 
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Gandi Nonviolence 
show until Feb 1st

New Year’s Day 
Meditation at Noon

Register now for 
classes in January

Coffee house with 
light lunch bites 

English pub with 
relaxed patio setting

Delicious lunches 
and picnic tables

Coffee, beer, wine 
in a former tailor shop

Register Jan 6th-8th 
for Spring Classes

Eat lunch at a 
Food Truck!

Award-Winning Physician 
Dr Gary Brewton, MD, FACP 

(713) 529-9224

Free Admission on 
Thursdays, open ‘til 9 p.m

New McGovern  
Gardens now open!

Crash Course in 
Chinese Language

Russian Holiday 
Bazaar Gift Shop

“Double Life” 
now thru Mar 15th

Atelier Bow-Wow 
open Jan 30th

Museum portion 
closed pending relocation

Czech history  
displays and giftshop

Ground Zero exhibit 
now thru Jan 11th

Research your 
family history!

Shahla Rosa painting 
exhibit opens Feb 3rd

Grinch’s Holiday 
Workshop thru Jan 5th

“Attack of the Blood 
Suckers!” thru Jan 4th

Happy 100th Birthday 
Hermann Park!

End of 2014 Season 
Celebration on Dec 18th

See the Zoo Lights 
show now thru Jan 4th

Samurai: The 
Way of the Warrior

Sam’s horse is 
named Saracen

Enjoy new walk-
ways & seating

‘On View’ : six  
exhibits until Jan 10th

CraftTexas closes Dec 24th

Martini Madness on Jan 22nd
Houston African Film 

Festival Feb 6th-8th
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